Ingersoll-Rand
Replacement Parts

ST600-SK1 SEAL KIT
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This GENUINE Ingersoll-Rand Seal Kit contains the following parts:

PART NUMBER

SS800-337
ST700-67
Y327-32
SS350-151
SS350-272
SS350-271
Y325-253
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PART NAME (Description)

O-Ring
Seal
O-Ring
O-Ring
Seal
Seal
O-Ring

For further information refer to the following form:

Starter Model

ST600

Installation and Maintenance Manual

04662995
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